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20 SPOT

58POT

BEST BET

BONUSBA

KINGO

MBPENNY

MEAN GR

MONEYBAL

PENY

P1X6

Wager Ty
20 SPOT

Totals:
5 SPOT

Totals:
BEST BET
BEST BET

Totals:
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA

Totals:
KINGO
KINGO
KINGO

Totals:
MBPENNY

Totals:
MEAN GR
MEAN GR
MEAN GR
MEAN GR
MEAN GR

Totals:
MONEYBAL
MONEYBAL
MONEYBAL
MONEYBAL

Totals:
PENY

Totals:
PIX6

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
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10
11
12
13

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$40.00
$40.00

$131.50

$131.50
$32.40
$94.50

$126.90
$2.25
$65.25
$194.00
$11.25
$89.25
$5.00
$19.00

$386.00
$1.50
$1.20
$0.30

$3.00
$202.75

$202.75
$126.50
$235.40
$13.75
$5.00
$5.00

$385.65
$36.00
$29.00
$25.50
$10.50

$101.00
$7.98

$7.98
$45.00

$45.00
$10.00
$344.75
$11.25
$25.00
$60.75
$13.75
$5.00
$15.00
$11.25
$68.75
$2.00
$10.00
$1.25

Winners

$31.00

$31.00
$540.80

$540.80
$75.00
$0.00

$75.00
$3.75
$24.00
$26.00
$1.50
$10.00
$3.50
$1.00

$69.75
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$24.00

$24.00
$44.00
$38.30
$1.00
$0.00
$0.00

$83.30
$11.60
$1.70
$1.60
$0.00

$14.90
$5.58

$5.58
$2.00

$2.00
$0.00
$176.75
$1.76
$0.50
$9.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1.00
$9.00
$0.00
$0.00

PM

Hold
$9.00

$9.00
($409.30)

($409.30)
($42.60)
$94.50

$51.90
($1.50)
$41.25
$168.00
$9.75
$79.25
$1.50
$18.00

$316.25
$1.50
$1.20
$0.30

$3.00
$178.75

$178.75
$82.50
$197.10
$12.75
$5.00
$5.00

$302.35
$24.40
$27.30
$23.90
$10.50

$86.10
$2.40

$2.40
$43.00

$43.00
$10.00
$168.00
$9.49
$24.50
$51.75
$13.75
$5.00
$15.00
$11.25
$67.75
($7.00)
$10.00
$1.25

ntOfSales
1.05

1.05
3.46

3.46
0.85
249

3.34
0.06
172
5.10
0.30
2.35
0.13
0.50

10.15
0.04
0.03
0.01

0.08
533

5.33
3.33
6.19
0.36
0.13
0.13

10.14
0.95
0.76
0.67
0.28

2.66
0.21

0.21
1.18

118
0.26
9.07
0.30
0.66
1.60
0.36
0.13
0.39
0.30
181
0.05
0.26
0.03

tedReturn

-0.29

0.80

0.69
0.68

0.94
0.93
0.93
0.93
0.93
0.93
0.93

0.77
0.77
0.43

1.00

0.95
0.94
0.93
0.94
0.94

0.59
0.51
0.45
0.59

1.00

0.95

0.72
0.76
0.74
0.76
0.73
0.71
0.70
0.74
0.74
0.72
0.74
0.72
0.75

ightedAve
0.00

0.03

0.01
0.02

0.00
0.02
0.05
0.00
0.02
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.05

0.03
0.06
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.01
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00
0.07
0.00
0.00
0.01
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.01
0.00
0.00
0.00



Regular

SPOTLITE

SPOTSPEC

SUPERSP

VERTABOX

Grand Totals

Wager Ty

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC

Totals:
SUPERSP

Totals:
VERTABOX

Totals:

mOfNums

w N

A OWNPE

Sales Winners
$578.75 $198.01
$911.75 $656.00
$132.00 $124.80

$25.00 $0.00
$1,068.75 $780.80
$20.00 $0.00
$82.50 $192.40
$217.50 $143.40
$154.50 $35.92
$474.50 $371.72
$170.00 $0.00
$170.00 $0.00
$81.00 $0.00
$81.00 $0.00
$3,802.78 $2,196.86

Hold

$380.74
$255.75
$7.20
$25.00

$287.95
$20.00
($109.90)
$74.10
$118.58

$102.78
$170.00

$170.00
$81.00

$81.00

$1,605.92

ntOfSales

15.22
23.98
347
0.66

28.10
0.53
217
572
4.06

12.48
4.47

4.47
2.13

2.13

100.00

tedReturn

0.50
0.53
0.58

0.50
0.53
0.58
0.56

0.67

1.00

ightedAve

0.12
0.02
0.00

0.00
0.01
0.03
0.02

0.03

0.02

0.70



