

**Spot Action
Report**

PM

	<u>Wager Ty</u>	<u>mOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>ntOfSales</u>	<u>tedReturn</u>	<u>ightedAve</u>
	20 SPOT	20	\$40.00	\$31.00	\$9.00	1.05	-0.29	0.00
20 SPOT	Totals:		\$40.00	\$31.00	\$9.00	1.05		
	5 SPOT	5	\$131.50	\$540.80	(\$409.30)	3.46	0.80	0.03
5 SPOT	Totals:		\$131.50	\$540.80	(\$409.30)	3.46		
	BEST BET	3	\$32.40	\$75.00	(\$42.60)	0.85	0.69	0.01
	BEST BET	5	\$94.50	\$0.00	\$94.50	2.49	0.68	0.02
BEST BET	Totals:		\$126.90	\$75.00	\$51.90	3.34		
	BONUS BA	1	\$2.25	\$3.75	(\$1.50)	0.06	0.94	0.00
	BONUS BA	2	\$65.25	\$24.00	\$41.25	1.72	0.93	0.02
	BONUS BA	3	\$194.00	\$26.00	\$168.00	5.10	0.93	0.05
	BONUS BA	4	\$11.25	\$1.50	\$9.75	0.30	0.93	0.00
	BONUS BA	6	\$89.25	\$10.00	\$79.25	2.35	0.93	0.02
	BONUS BA	7	\$5.00	\$3.50	\$1.50	0.13	0.93	0.00
	BONUS BA	9	\$19.00	\$1.00	\$18.00	0.50	0.93	0.00
BONUS BA	Totals:		\$386.00	\$69.75	\$316.25	10.15		
	KINGO	4	\$1.50	\$0.00	\$1.50	0.04	0.77	0.00
	KINGO	5	\$1.20	\$0.00	\$1.20	0.03	0.77	0.00
	KINGO	8	\$0.30	\$0.00	\$0.30	0.01	0.43	0.00
KINGO	Totals:		\$3.00	\$0.00	\$3.00	0.08		
	MBPENNY	8	\$202.75	\$24.00	\$178.75	5.33	1.00	0.05
MBPENNY	Totals:		\$202.75	\$24.00	\$178.75	5.33		
	MEAN GR	3	\$126.50	\$44.00	\$82.50	3.33	0.95	0.03
	MEAN GR	4	\$235.40	\$38.30	\$197.10	6.19	0.94	0.06
	MEAN GR	6	\$13.75	\$1.00	\$12.75	0.36	0.93	0.00
	MEAN GR	7	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	0.13	0.94	0.00
	MEAN GR	9	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	0.13	0.94	0.00
MEAN GR	Totals:		\$385.65	\$83.30	\$302.35	10.14		
	MONEYBAL	2	\$36.00	\$11.60	\$24.40	0.95	0.59	0.01
	MONEYBAL	3	\$29.00	\$1.70	\$27.30	0.76	0.51	0.00
	MONEYBAL	4	\$25.50	\$1.60	\$23.90	0.67	0.45	0.00
	MONEYBAL	5	\$10.50	\$0.00	\$10.50	0.28	0.59	0.00
MONEYBAL	Totals:		\$101.00	\$14.90	\$86.10	2.66		
	PENY	8	\$7.98	\$5.58	\$2.40	0.21	1.00	0.00
PENY	Totals:		\$7.98	\$5.58	\$2.40	0.21		
	PIX6	6	\$45.00	\$2.00	\$43.00	1.18	0.95	0.01
PIX6	Totals:		\$45.00	\$2.00	\$43.00	1.18		
	Regular	2	\$10.00	\$0.00	\$10.00	0.26	0.72	0.00
	Regular	3	\$344.75	\$176.75	\$168.00	9.07	0.76	0.07
	Regular	4	\$11.25	\$1.76	\$9.49	0.30	0.74	0.00
	Regular	5	\$25.00	\$0.50	\$24.50	0.66	0.76	0.00
	Regular	6	\$60.75	\$9.00	\$51.75	1.60	0.73	0.01
	Regular	7	\$13.75	\$0.00	\$13.75	0.36	0.71	0.00
	Regular	15	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	0.13	0.70	0.00
	Regular	8	\$15.00	\$0.00	\$15.00	0.39	0.74	0.00
	Regular	9	\$11.25	\$0.00	\$11.25	0.30	0.74	0.00
	Regular	10	\$68.75	\$1.00	\$67.75	1.81	0.72	0.01
	Regular	11	\$2.00	\$9.00	(\$7.00)	0.05	0.74	0.00
	Regular	12	\$10.00	\$0.00	\$10.00	0.26	0.72	0.00
	Regular	13	\$1.25	\$0.00	\$1.25	0.03	0.75	0.00

	<u>Wager Ty</u>	<u>mOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>ntOfSales</u>	<u>tedReturn</u>	<u>ightedAve</u>
Regular	Totals:		\$578.75	\$198.01	\$380.74	15.22		
	SPOTLITE	1	\$911.75	\$656.00	\$255.75	23.98	0.50	0.12
	SPOTLITE	2	\$132.00	\$124.80	\$7.20	3.47	0.53	0.02
	SPOTLITE	3	\$25.00	\$0.00	\$25.00	0.66	0.58	0.00
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$1,068.75	\$780.80	\$287.95	28.10		
	SPOTSPEC	1	\$20.00	\$0.00	\$20.00	0.53	0.50	0.00
	SPOTSPEC	2	\$82.50	\$192.40	(\$109.90)	2.17	0.53	0.01
	SPOTSPEC	3	\$217.50	\$143.40	\$74.10	5.72	0.58	0.03
	SPOTSPEC	4	\$154.50	\$35.92	\$118.58	4.06	0.56	0.02
SPOTSPEC	Totals:		\$474.50	\$371.72	\$102.78	12.48		
	SUPERSP	3	\$170.00	\$0.00	\$170.00	4.47	0.67	0.03
SUPERSP	Totals:		\$170.00	\$0.00	\$170.00	4.47		
	VERTABOX	8	\$81.00	\$0.00	\$81.00	2.13	1.00	0.02
VERTABOX	Totals:		\$81.00	\$0.00	\$81.00	2.13		
<u>Grand Totals</u>			\$3,802.78	\$2,196.86	\$1,605.92	100.00		0.70